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RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB

sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DAVID LOWERY DIESEL REPAIRS Maiden Plate

1000 metres

01

02
04

05
06
08
09

$7000
Danysus(Jason Devine)

Outback Survivor(Allen Albert)
Eldiym(Clinton Garland)

Starspeed(Sheree Mcewan)
Ararrac(Allan Jenkinson)
Fine Finesse(Fred E Smith)
Nelly's Niece(Craig Smith)

Mr Lachlan
Dodds

Dale Evans

David J
Simmons

Quayde Krogh
Darren Evans
Elyce Smith

Scott
Sheargold

2 FAIRBAIRN BAKERY BenchMark 60 Handicap

1000 metres

03
04
05

06

07

08
10
11

12

$7000

Gower(Ross Meek)
Fraha(Bill Trimble)
Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)

Stylish Luck(Allan Jenkinson)
Howzat for Luck(Glenda Bell)

Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)
De Mestre(Allan Jenkinson)
Sottero(Tracy Simmons)

Daiquiri Belle(Sheree Mcewan)

3 ROUTE 66 Class B Handicap

1200 metres

01

03

04
05

06
08
09

$7000
Mystic Forces(Tom Button)

Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)

Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)

Onemorenobledancer(Allan
Jenkinson)

Delancia(Bill Trimble)
Dragonmoss(Craig Russell)
Fondue(David John Hall)

Darren Evans
Elyce Smith

Ms Dakota
Graham

Mr Lachlan
Dodds

Ms Katariina
Aho

Ashley Butler
Dale Evans

David J
Simmons

Quayde Krogh

Mr Lachlan
Dodds

Ms Dakota
Graham

Dale Evans

Darren Evans

Elyce Smith

10  Goodness Gracious(Tracey Leake) David J 9 55.0
01:30PM Simmons
4 585 12 Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann Quayde Krogh 13 55.0
Lancaster)
2 575 13 (EM)Barbouge (NZ)(Noel Coyne) Scott 12 55.0
6 56.5 Sheargold
14 (EM)Reggie Rocket(Julieann 7 55.0
5 565 Lancaster)
1 56.0 4 BOOK YOUR FUNCTION AT PIONEER PARK OPEN Plate
7 55.5 1200 metres $7000 03:25PM
3 555 01 Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota 4 60.5
Graham
02  More of the Zaim(Sheree Quayde Krogh 5 60.5
02:05PM Mcewan)
) 03  Just Call Me Louie(Fred E Smith) Elyce Smith 1 60.5
8 62.0 04 Ossenhagen(Glenda Bell) Dale Evans 2 55.0
9 60.5 05 Top Button(Tracy Simmons) David ] 3 55.0
2 60.0 Simmons
5 60.0 5 XXXX BenchMark 50 Handicap
1615 metres $7000 04:00PM
3 58.0 01 You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota 7 63.0
Graham
6 58.0 02 Vienna Storm (AUT)(Mick Attard) Elyce Smith 5 61.5
1 55.0 03 Lookslikerain(John 0'Sing) Mark Barnham 2 59.5
4 55.0 04 Westbury Road(Shane Sigvart) Adrian Coome 4 58.0
05 Destiny's Desire(Sheree Mcewan)  Quayde Krogh 6 56.5
7 55.0 06 Hay Deet(Allen Albert) Dale Evans 1 56.0
07 Clasped(Ross Vagg) Darren Evans 3 55.0
02:45PM
2 615
10 57.0
11 57.0
6 56.0
5 555
55.0
1 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




