Emerald Sunday 26 March, 2017



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur.

1 DAVID LOWERY DIESEL REPAIRS Maiden Plate 1000 metres \$7000			01:30PM		10	Goodness Gracious(Tracey Leake)		David J Simmons	9	55.0
01	Danysus(Jason Devine)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	4	58.5	12	Plain 'n' Simple(Julieann Lancaster)		Quayde Krogh	13	55.0
02	Outback Survivor(Allen Albert)	Dale Evans	2	57.5	13	(EM)Barbouge (NZ)(Noel	Coyne)	Scott	12	55.0
04	Eldiym(Clinton Garland)	David J Simmons	6	56.5	14 (EM)Reggie Rocket(Juliear		nn	Sheargold	7	55.0
05	Starspeed(Sheree Mcewan)	Quayde Krogh	5	56.5		Lancaster)				
06	Ararrac(Allan Jenkinson)	Darren Evans	1	56.0	4 BO	OK YOUR FUNCTION AT	PIONEER	EER PARK OPEN Plate		
08	Fine Finesse(Fred E Smith)	Elyce Smith	7	55.5		0 metres	\$7000			25PM
09	Nelly's Niece(Craig Smith)	Scott Sheargold	3	55.5	01	Blue Jest(Bevan Johnson)		Ms Dakota Graham	4	60.5
2 FAIRBAIRN BAKERY BenchMark 60 Handicap					02	More of the Zaim(Sheree		Quayde Krogh	5	60.5
1000 metres \$7000			02:05PM		00	Mcewan)	G \	El 6 "I		60 F
03	Gower(Ross Meek)	Darren Evans	8	62.0	03	Just Call Me Louie(Fred E	Smith)	Elyce Smith		60.5
04	Fraha(Bill Trimble)	Elyce Smith	9	60.5	04	Ossenhagen(Glenda Bell)	,	Dale Evans	2	
05	Exstratum(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	2		05	Top Button(Tracy Simmor	ns)	David J Simmons	3	55.0
06	Stylish Luck(Allan Jenkinson)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	5	60.0		(X BenchMark 50 Handio .5 metres	ap \$7000		04:	:00PM
07	Howzat for Luck(Glenda Bell)	Ms Katariina Aho	3	58.0	01	You Can't Be(Bevan John	son)	Ms Dakota Graham	7	63.0
08	Outback Pirate(Patrick O'Toole)	Ashley Butler	6	58.0	02	Vienna Storm (AUT)(Mick	Attard)	Elyce Smith	5	61.5
10	De Mestre(Allan Jenkinson)	Dale Evans	1		03	Lookslikerain(John O'Sing)	Mark Barnham	2	59.5
11	Sottero(Tracy Simmons)	David J Simmons	4	55.0	04 05	Westbury Road(Shane Signature Destiny's Desire(Sheree Market Desire)		Adrian Coome Quayde Krogh	4 6	58.0 56.5
12	Daiquiri Belle(Sheree Mcewan)	Quayde Krogh	7	55.0	06	Hay Deet(Allen Albert)	,	Dale Evans		56.0
3 ROUTE 66 Class B Handicap					07	Clasped(Ross Vagg)		Darren Evans	3	55.0
1200 metres \$7000			02:	:45PM						
01	Mystic Forces(Tom Button)	Mr Lachlan Dodds	2	61.5						
03	Sir Clisby(Bevan Johnson)	Ms Dakota Graham	10	57.0						
04	Star Prosecutor(Craig Smith)		11	57.0						
05	Onemorenobledancer(Allan Jenkinson)	Dale Evans	6	56.0						
06	Delancia(Bill Trimble)	Darren Evans	5	55.5						
08	Dragonmoss(Craig Russell)		4	55.0						
09	Fondue(David John Hall)	Elyce Smith	1	55.0						

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.